Busway Circuit Breaker Plug-in Unit
20A 208Y/120V 5A 6FT CORD
L5-20 W/METER
PBPEDU5A100FOOL520M1
Main
Product Or Component Type Plug-in unit
Range Of Product Powerbus
Complementary
Line Rated Current 100 A
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 208Y/120 V AC
Busbar Configuration 5A L1 + IG + L2 + N + L3
Number Of Phases 3 phase
Wiring Configuration 4-wire (isolated ground and 100 percent neutral)
Circuit Breaker Type EDU, 20 A, 1 1 breaker
Number Of Receptacles PM5350 meter
Cable Length Drop cable 6 ft (1.83 m)
Connector Type L5-20
Environment
Nema Enclosure Rating NEMA 1
Ip Degree Of Protection IP40
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 78.74 in (200 cm)
Package 1 Width 98.43 in (250 cm)
Package 1 Length 157.48 in (400 cm)
Package 1 Weight 19.84 lb(US) (9 kg)
Product data sheet
Specifications
May 11, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns